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October 25 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 24,463.67 24,551.55 -0.36 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,462.95 1,468.24 -0.36 %
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 619.91 621.07 -0.19%
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,487.33 1,492.54 -0.35 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 836.27 838.10 -0.22 %
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
82 137 4
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
CNQ 11.82  ABX -10.59 WPK 4.54% | SVI -6.89%
SuU 714 CP -10.19 IFP 4.19% @ EQX -3.94%
TRP 441 RY -9.67 TLRY 3.51% @ SSRM -3.93%
TECK.B 3.11 BN -8.88 BDT 3.36%  SIL -3.91%
CVE 2.86 CSU -7.74 GSY 3.15% IMG -3.37%
CNR 285 SHOP -6.16 KEL 3.10%  TXG -3.33%
CLS' 2.08 WCN -5 64 CLS 2.60% CG -2.98%
ToU 200 D -5.48 WFG 2.26%  ELD -2.97%
. - ) 0,
EM 194 QSR 421 VRN 2.23% SOBO -2.53%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Energy 41 17.58 % $615.65 33.96 Energy
Health Care 4 0.31% $10.99 0.32 Health Care
i Utilities
Utilities 15 3.90 % $136.41 -1.03 Real Estate
Real Estate 20 2.14 % $74.79 475 Telecomm
Communication 5 2.90 % $101.71 567 Cons Staples
Services Cons Disc
CoENTEr SiEEES 11 3.91% $136.74 -6.00 Info Tech
Consumer 11 3.34 % $116.85 -7.89 Industrials
Discretionary Materials
Information 10 8.46 % $296.09 -14.68
Technology Financials
Industrials 27 12.58 % $440.65 -18.37 -0.16% -0.12% -0.08% -0.04% 0.00% 0.04% 0.08% 0.12% 0.16%
Materials 52 12.92 % $452.24 -22.20
Financials 27 31.97% | $1,119.31 -38.98
S&P/TSX Composite 223 100.009%,  $3,501.44 -85.29

Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 282,823,910 Daily Volume 134,324,054
Daily Value $9,516,801,344 Daily Value $4,580,330,386
Daily Trades 768,647 Average Trade Size 339
Daily Symbols Traded 2,075 % TSX Volume 47.49 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

RY
TD
HNU
BTE
MFC
BNS
ABX
WEED
ENB
BMO
CTS

TVE
RCI.B
CVE

OSK
BTO
ATH
TRP

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
HQU
HOD
HQD
BTCC
XIU
HOU
XRE
XEG
BTCX.B

TSX Volume

7,913,592
7,178,711
6,108,567
4,363,653
4,170,233
3,981,734
3,972,000
3,912,198
3,910,314
3,617,289
3,550,374
3,022,799
2,901,758
2,852,230
2,839,390
2,813,249
2,790,383
2,768,763
2,702,753
2,599,354

Market Volume
6,108,567
1,733,228
1,452,308
1,441,983
1,204,110
1,202,548
1,150,507
1,120,429

911,021
909,938

$766,509,591

TSX Value

$1,351,006,644
$562,577,502
$15,911,349
$17,873,540
$172,696,718
$286,864,028
$108,752,685
$28,764,408
$222 497,138
$467,235,971
$11,360,187
$44,310,291
$11,611,002
$147,882,899
$66,598,624
$61,805,522
$13,647,555
$12,909,234
$14,067,660
$170,573,661

38,063,035

55,643

Market Value
$15,911,349
$39,733,710

$9,656,785
$15,948,091
$15,162,460
$44,660,736
$14,208,488
$18,648,662
$16,373,638
$12,588,896

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
TD
BMO
BNS
ENB
SHOP
CM
MFC
TRP
AEM
RCI.B
NA
CLS
CNQ
CNR
SuU
BCE
ABX
CP
ATD

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
HQU
ZSP
VFV
ZEB
HSU
XGD
HND
XRE
XEG

TSX Volume

7,913,592
7,178,711
3,617,289
3,981,734
3,910,314
1,628,407
2,047,167
4,170,233
2,599,354
1,258,302
2,852,230
1,064,771
1,397,913
2,354,524

735,148
2,038,770
2,407,027
3,972,000

926,613
1,372,679

Market Volume
1,202,548
1,733,228

388,273
210,666
631,025
876,423
843,157
233,181
1,120,429
911,021

TSX Value

$1,351,006,644
$562,577,502
$467,235,971
$286,864,028
$222,497,138
$179,595,667
$178,788,895
$172,696,718
$170,573,661
$151,901,476
$147,882,899
$140,181,133
$134,255,247
$115,892,635
$113,406,168
$110,168,997
$109,805,145
$108,752,685
$99,861,282
$98,269,231

$13,775
684

975

Market Value
$44,660,736
$39,733,710
$34,350,576
$30,243,059
$25,920,192
$22,380,673
$20,736,199
$19,278,880
$18,648,662
$16,373,638



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,036

Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume

Broker

TSX

CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.
TD SECURITIES INC.
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA |
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

TSXV

Block Volume

16,858,500
12,144,000
9,409,000
9,233,900
7,464,500

Top 5 Block Trade Symbols
Symbol

RY
D
MFC
ENB
BNS

TSXV_ANONYMOUS TRADING

by Volume
TSX Block Volume

767,611

6,591,200
5,090,900
2,720,000
2,441,000
2,355,700

Daily Volume 134,575,243 Daily Volume 73,027,026
Daily Value $76,557,445 Daily Value $48,940,868
Daily Trades 34,845 Average Trade Size 4,072
Daily Symbols Traded 1,068 % TSXV Volume 54.26%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
VZLA 4,317,108 $13,143,514 VZLA 4,317,108 $13,143,514
TORO 3,428,000 $171,400 PNG 2,245,363 $4,048,535
THRM 3,266,084 $131,168 HIVE 587,187 $3,054,492
NICK 3,242,000 $48,660 WED 610,969 $2,957,864
NDA 3,089,603 $1,624,571 ARTG 191,904 $2,775,797
PNG 2,245,363 $4,048,535 TOI 21,815 $2,743,971
VO 2,166,363 $262,934 MAU 1,053,399 $2,657,405
PERU 2,102,230 $52,545 ABRA 732,982 $2,398,772
TR 1,940,442 $311,855 ATX 1,024,376 $1,640,373
PUL 1,507,040 $30,141 NDA 3,089,603 $1,624,571
SCD 1,502,912 $37,573 FDR 403,624 $1,516,394
PTU 1,325,490 $46,470 EU 245,778 $1,369,084
SOP.H 1,257,000 $6,285 LMN 27,346 $898,112
AE 1,202,741 $843,963 SLI 280,700 $883,387
WRLG 1,093,375 $725,542 AE 1,202,741 $843,963
OMG 1,062,932 $178,010 ZDC 317,870 $795,793
MAU 1,053,399 $2,657,405 NFG 235,080 $791,933
ATX 1,024,376 $1,640,373 HITI 186,243 $787,573
BTCW 955,200 $107,650 PTK 140,696 $771,708
PER 884,000 $17,500 WRLG 1,093,375 $725,542

Volume 22,927,620 Daily Trades 100,657
Value 723,275,806 Daily Symbols Traded 1,322



